2021-22 IHSA Girls Volleyball State Finals

Practice Schedule at Redbird Arena

General Time Schedule

Class 1A, 2A, 3A and 4A

Format: 20 minutes shared time. 25 minutes alone on court. 25 minutes photo shoot.
Teams will be assigned to practice based on the tournament bracket. Wear or bring uniforms for pictures.

Final
Time

8:30-8:50
8:50-9:15
9:15-9:40

9:40-10:00
10:00-10:25
10:25-10:50

10:50-11:10
11:10-11:35
11:35-12:00

12:00-12:20
12:20-12:45
12:45-1:10

1:10-1:30
1:30-1:55
1:55-2:20

2:20-2:40
2:40-3:05
3:05-3:30

3:30-3:50
3:50-4;15
4:15-4:40

4:40-5:00
5:00-5:25
5:25-5:50

Team
School

A/B

Photo

Shoot

OI

Class

1A

1A

2A

2A

3A

3A

4A

4A

Super-Sectional State
Sites

A Casey (C.-Westfield) Super-Sectional

B Raymond (Lincolnwood) Super-Sectional
C Des Plains (Willows Academy)Super-Sectional

D Granville (Putham County) Super-Sectional
E Elmhurst (IC Catholic) Super-Sectional

F Clinton Super-Sectional

G Nashville Super-Sectional

H Herscher Super-Sectional

| Joliet (Catholic Academy)Super-Sectional
J  Taylorville Super-Sectional

K  Chicago (Little Village) Super-Sectional

L  Woodstock (North) Super-Sectional

M  Chicago (Mother McAuley)Super-Sectional

N  Plainfield (North) Super-Sectional

O DeKalb Super-Sectional

P  Lake Zurich Super-Sectional




